
1 800.00$                         

450.00$                            

1x1 1 700.00$                         

Buffalo / Plains game 10 Days 1x1 1 500.00$                         

Buffalo / Crocodile 12 Days 1 800.00$                         

1 800.00$                         

1 700.00$                         

2 500.00$                         

1x1

1x1

1x1

1x1

Plains game 10 Days

3 250.00$                         

6 500.00$                         

TAG FEE

P.O.R

2 800.00$                         

9 800.00$                         

2 950.00$                         

3 980.00$                         

3 500.00$                         

3 200.00$                         

8 500.00$                         

3 500.00$                         

1 500.00$                         

3 500.00$                         

15 500.00$                       

1 000.00$                                  

450.00$                             

7 500.00$                         

1 500.00$                         

1 000.00$                         

6 000.00$                         

850.00$                             

2 300.00$                         

5 500.00$                         

30 000.00$                       

650.00$                                      

750.00$                                      

500.00$                                      

750.00$                                      

500.00$                                      

3 850.00$                         

1 650.00$                         

500.00$                                      

600.00$                                      

1 100.00$                                  

2 500.00$                                  

4 200.00$                                  

650.00$                                      

1 100.00$                                  

500.00$                                      

1 100.00$                                  

10 000.00$                                

700.00$                                      

1 100.00$                                  

400.00$                                      

50.00$                                        

1 100.00$                                  

700.00$                                      

500.00$                                      

1 100.00$                                  

500.00$                                      

Zebra

Oribi

Nyala

Suni

Waterbuck (Defassa)

Warthog

Grysbuck

Impala (Johnston)

Kudu (Greater)

Leopard

Lion

Reedbuck (Common)

Sable (Roosevelt)

Duiker (Red)

Eland (Livingstone)

Elephant

Hartebeest (Lichenstein)

Hippo

Hyena (Spotted)

Baboon Yellow

Buffalo

Bushbuck (Chobe)

Bushpig

Crocodile

Duiker (Common)

MOZAMBIQUE  2026

DAILY RATES  PER HUNTER PER DAY

SPECIES LICENSE TROPHY FEE

14 Days

14 Days

18 Days

14 Days

10 Days

Buffalo /Leopard

Leopard / Plains game

Lion / Buffalo

Elephant

Hippo / Crocodile

Observer / Non Hunter p.p.p.d

1x1 2 500.00$                         

1x1


