



## MOZAMBIQUE 2026

### DAILY RATES PER HUNTER PER DAY

Plains game	10 Days	1x1	\$	1 700.00
Buffalo / Plains game	10 Days	1x1	\$	1 500.00
Buffalo / Crocodile	12 Days	1x1	\$	1 800.00
Buffalo / Leopard	14 Days	1x1	\$	1 800.00
Leopard / Plains game	14 Days	1x1	\$	1 700.00
Lion / Buffalo	18 Days	1x1	\$	2 500.00
Elephant	14 Days	1x1	\$	2 500.00
Hippo / Crocodile	10 Days	1x1	\$	1 800.00
Observer / Non Hunter p.p.p.d			\$	450.00

SPECIES	LICENSE	TROPHY FEE
	TAG FEE	
Baboon Yellow	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00
Buffalo	\$ 1 100.00	\$ 7 500.00
Bushbuck (Chobe)	\$ 700.00	\$ 1 500.00
Bushpig	\$ 500.00	\$ 1 000.00
Crocodile	\$ 1 100.00	\$ 6 000.00
Duiker (Common)	\$ 500.00	\$ 850.00
Duiker (Red)	\$ 500.00	\$ 2 300.00
Eland (Livingstone)	\$ 1 100.00	\$ 5 500.00
Elephant	\$ 10 000.00	\$ 30 000.00
Hartebeest (Lichenstein)	\$ 700.00	\$ 3 200.00
Hippo	\$ 1 100.00	\$ 8 500.00
Hyena (Spotted)	\$ 400.00	\$ 3 500.00
Impala (Johnston)	\$ 600.00	\$ 1 500.00
Kudu (Greater)	\$ 1 100.00	\$ 3 500.00
Leopard	\$ 2 500.00	\$ 15 500.00
Lion	\$ 4 200.00	P.O.R
Reedbuck (Common)	\$ 650.00	\$ 2 800.00
Sable (Roosevelt)	\$ 1 100.00	\$ 9 800.00
Oribi	\$ 650.00	\$ 2 950.00
Nyala	\$ 750.00	\$ 3 980.00
Suni	\$ 500.00	\$ 3 500.00
Waterbuck (Defassa)	\$ 750.00	\$ 3 850.00
Warthog	\$ 500.00	\$ 1 650.00
Grysbuck	\$ 500.00	\$ 3 250.00
Zebra	\$ 1 000.00	\$ 6 500.00